
NEW 

COLLECTON 

TOBA GROUP

Vers ion 5
  2022/03/10      

AghaSiyani
Cross-Out



TOBA GROUP



TOBA
COMAPNY 

CERAMIC TILE 
PRODACTS 

OBAGRO 



DESCRIPTION 



 

 

INDEX 
VICHENZA 
Page 

TESLA
Page 

MODA 
Page 

PROJA 
Page 

HERMES 
Page 

ALAN 

Page 
6

20

18

25

20

ROLEX 
Page 

50

34

MALAKIT 

NAPELL 

Page 

Page 

31

36

TRIANGLE 

Page 

44 

NARSIS 
56 Page 

MANA 
Page 70 

VILARO 
Page 77 



DARK GRAY 

VICHENZA 



60*120 60*60 30*60 





LIGHT GRAY 

VICHENZA 



60*60 30*60 60*120 





DARK BEIGE 

VICHENZA 

DARK BEIGE 

VICHENZA 



60*60 30*60 60*120 





 

 

 

 

   

LIGHT BEIGE 
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60*60 30*60 60*120 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



HERMES 



60*60 30*60 60*120 



 

 

 

 

 

 

DARK GRAY TESLA 



FACE (b) FACE (c) 

PORCELAIN 

GLASSY 

RECTIFIED 

FLOOR 

60*60 



 

 LIGHT GRAY TESLA 



PORCELAIN 

GLASSY 

RECTIFIED 

FLOOR 60*60 

FACE (b) FACE (c) 



 

 

 

 

 



 

CREAM MODA 
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GOLD 

MALAKIT 
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FACE (a) 

60*60 



 



GRAY 

MALAKIT 



 

 

  

 

PORCELAIN 

GLASSY 

60*60 

FACE (a) 

FACE (b) FACE (c) 





PORCELAIN 

FLOOR 

FACE (b) 

MATT 

RECTIFIED 

GRAY CYENNE 



PORCELAIN 

FLOOR 60*60 

MATT 

RECTIFIED 



 



 

 

 

 

  

GRAY DARK CYENNE 



 

    

PORCELAIN 

FLOOR 

MATT 

RECTIFIED 

60*60 





CREAM GENOA 



GLASSY 

FLOOR 

WALL 

PORCELAIN 

RECTIFIED 

60*120 60*60 30*60 

FACE (a) FACE (b) 





GRAY GENOA 



 

 

  

 

GLASSY 

FLOOR 

WALL 
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RECTIFIED 

60*120 60*60 30*60 

FACE (a) FACE (b) 



 

 

  

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

ROLEX 

60*120 60*60 30*60 



FACE (a) FACE (b) FACE (c) 

GLASSY 

FLOOR 

WALL 

PORCELAIN 

RECTIFIED 
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DARK GRAY NAPELL 

60*120 60*60 30*60 



FACE (a) 

FACE (b) FACE (c) FACE (d) 

PORCELAIN 

MATT 

FLOOR 

WALL 

RECTIFIED 



 



 

 

 

 

 

LIGHT GRAY NAPELL 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

PORCELAIN 

MATT 

FLOOR 

WALL 

RECTIFIED 

FACE (a) 

FACE (b) FACE (c) FACE (d) 

MATT 





  GRAY TRIANGLE 



 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

60*120 60*60 30*60 

WALL 

RED BODY 

RECTIFIED 

GLASSY 

FACE(a) 

FACE(b) 



 

 



 

 
CREAM TRIANGLE 



 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FACE(a) 

FACE(b) 

WALL 

RED BODY 

RECTIFIED 

GLASSY 

60*120 60*60 30*60 



 

 

 

 

 

 



60*120 60*60 30*60 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW DESIGN 



 

 

 

FACE (a) FACE (b) FACE (c) 



 

 

 

 

GRAY ALAN 



 

 

  

 

 

FACE (a) FACE (b) FACE (c) 





  MANA 
CREAM 



 MANA
CREAM

RECTIFIED

MATT

WALL

60*120 30*90 

WHITE BODY





  MANA
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GRAY 
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MATT 

WALL 
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60*120 30*90 





 

 

 

 

  

VILARO 
GRAY 



 

VILARO 
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60*120 20*100 





  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

VILARO 
CREAM 



  VILARO 
CREAM 

PORCELAIN 

FLOOR 

RECTIFIED 

MATT 

FACE 1 FACE 2 FACE 3 

60*120 20*100 

FACE 4 

FACE 5 

FACE 6 



  



  VILARO 
BROWN 



 

 

 VILARO 
BROWN 

PORCELAIN 

FLOOR 

RECTIFIED 

MATT 

FACE 1 FACE 2 FACE 3 

FACE 4 

FACE 5 

FACE 6 

60*120 20*100 





 

 

 

 

NARSIS 
BORDER 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

60*120 60*60 13*100 

BEIGE NARSIS 

 





GRAY NARSIS 





WOOD NARSIS 





OBAGRO 



NAME SIZE PA1 T2 NPB3 WB4KG NBP5 PS6 PW7KG

VICHENZA 

HERMES 

TESLA 

MODA 

GOLD MALAKIT 

ROLEX 

NAPELL 

ALAN 

TRIANGLE 

NARSIS 

60*60 

60*60 

60*60 

60*60 

60*60 

60*120 

60*120 

30*60 

30*60 

13*100 

92.16 

92.16 

92.16 

92.16 

92.16 

73 

75 

129.6 

129.6 

616 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

12 

11 

10 

10 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

9 

9 

11 

31 

38 

31 

31 

31 

41 

42 

26

26 

29 

64 

64 

64 

64 

64 

48 

52 

80 

80 

56 

110*110 

110*110 

110*110 

110*110 

110*110 

110*110 

110*110 

110*110 

110*110 

110*110 

2050 

2050 

2050 

2050 

2050 

2000 

2184 

2100 

2100 

1650 

1. PALLETS AREA

2. THIKNESS

3. NUMBER PER BOX

4. WEIGHT OF EACH BOX

5. NUMBER OF BOXES IN PALET

6. PALLETS SIZE

7. PALLETS WEIGHT
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